EASTERN REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

Home of the Vikings
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July 4-5

Aug-26
Aug 27-30

Sep-2
Sep-3

Oct-2
Oct-3-4
Oct-11
Nov 7-8
Nov-27
Nov 28-29

Dec-20
Dec23-Jan1

Jan-2
Jan-20

Feb-17
Mar-21

Apr-4
Apr-17

Apr18-Apr25

Apr-28

May-16
May-22
May-23
May-26

Jun-17
Jun-18

2024-2025 School Calendar

School Closed - Independence Day

New Teacher Orientation all new certified staff
Staff In Service

School Closed - Labor Day
First Day of School

Early Dismissal Rosh Hashana
School Closed - Rosh Hashana
Early Dismissal Yom Kippur

School Closed - NJEA Convention
Early Dismissal for Thanksgiving
School Closed - Thanksgiving

Early Dismissal for Winter Break
School Closed Winter Break

School Reopens
School Closed - Martin Luther King Jr, Day

School Closed - Presidents' Day
Sophomore Cotillion

Junior Prom

Early Dismissal for Spring Break
School Closed Spring Break
School Reopens

Senior Prom

Only NJSLA Testing Students report/PM Inservice Day
Only NJSLA Testing Students report/ED students & Staff
School Closed - Memorial Day

Last Day for Students - Commencement* (et iy =18y
Last Day for Teachers** ot asys=1s9

If it is necessary to close school for an emergency to meet State mandated requirement of 180 student

school days, days will be made up on: 2/17/25, 4/24/25, 4/25/25 accordingly

|Early Dismissal students only

Staff In-Service - no school for students
School Closed
Early Dismissal students & staff

Oply NISLA Testing Sredeats repoit PM Inservice/ ED stedents & stalT

School Closed- Inclement Weather
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